To Page 2 of 6 Division of Corporations

.

<) 도 표 표 표

-7

2017-08-15 09:02:48 PDT

LegalZoom.com, Inc. From: Lee Ann Rivera Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State Division of Coperations A Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H17000216516-3)))	

H170002165163ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of Co	-		Ā	جنع
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	ŝ		2017
Fro	m :			.ARE	
	Account Name	: LEGALZOOM.COM	4 INC.		5
	Account Number	: I20010600062		SSS SS	5
	Ehone			č. Ž	<u></u> О1
	Fax Number	: (323)962-3885	ί.	្រុះ	\triangleright
	nil address for this	e husinges antit	v to be u		e co
er the em	HIT ADDIESS ION CUIP	s pusiness entit	γυραιά		
	www.www.www.lime.com/				
annual re	port mailings. Ente	er only one email	address	pieasen∦∜ ≫	
		n only one email	. address	bleas@r##	. ເກ - ມ ີ
annual re Email Add		n only one email	address	pieasœr#" ≫	
		n: only one email	L address	pieaser#", >>	
		n: only one email	address		
Email Add	ress:			>	
Email Add	^{r@\$5} :	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	ress:	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	^{r@\$5} :	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	AMND/RESTATE/C STONEMAKERS (Certificate of Status	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	AMND/RESTATE/C	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	AMND/RESTATE/C STONEMAKERS (Certificate of Status	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI	ESIGN	
Email Add	AMND/RESTATE/C STONEMAKERS C Certificate of Status Certified Copy	CORRECT OR I	M/MG RI FL, LLC 	ESIGN	

. . .

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu



To: Page 3 of 6

2017-08-15 09.02:48 PDT

_ . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

LegalZoom.com, Inc. From, Lee Ann Rivera

34.

.....

COVER LETT®R

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

STONEMAKERS OF NORTHERN FL, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

	Firm/Company	2811 AL
101 N. Brand Blvd., 11t	n Floor	
Glendale, CA 91203	Address	ASSEE
jtr121282@aol.com	City/State and Zip Code	A 8:5

L-mail address: (to be used for fature annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cheyenne Moseley	800	773-0888 ext. 9724
Nume of Person	at (] Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

 $\overline{\mathbf{v}}$

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabassee, FL 32301 To. Page 4 of 6

r :

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

STONEMAKERS OF NORTHERN FL, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Linkilly Company as it now process on our record (A Florida Limited Limited Limited Company)	<u>.</u>
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on 10/17	/2016		មាd assij	gned
Florida document number 1.16000190919	*-*******************************	174 641				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liah	Hity company here:				
Concrete Stone Masters of Florida LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w	ords "Limited Liat	nility Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" of	the abbrevi	ation "L.	L.C.**
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble;	14413 LAKE JIS	SUP DR.			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u> ADDREŠS)</u>	JACKSONVILLI	E, FL 32258			
				P _{1/2}	DE	,
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		14413 LAKE JES	SUP DR.	LAH	17 AUG	<u></u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)	JACKSONVILLI	E, FL 32258	SS/		
				m_		m
				 ,		D
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered off registered agent and/or the new registered off			ur records, <u>e</u> r	iter the D	<u>ن \$1861</u> تر و	<u>f the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:						والمتافق وتوارين وتروي
New Registered Office Address:	14413 LAKE	JESSU DR.				
CIVIL IN BUIK AN BUILD I SUBLESS		Enter Florida	sirect address			
	JACKSONVI	ILLE,	, Florid	a <u>32258</u>		
	9	City		Zq	o Cade	<u> </u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

,

--- -----

AMBR = A	lanager authorized Mumber		
<u> Fitle</u>	Name	Audress	Type of Action
AMBR	DAVID G CHERUP	14420 LAKE JESSUP. DR.	D Add
		JÁCKSONVILLÉ, FL 32258	B Remove
MBR	DAVID & CHERUP	14413 LAKE JESSUP DR.	<u>કર્ય, હે</u> dd
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258	D.Remove
			Add
		···›	O, Remisse
	Vanjaansin araa ka katika ka katika da katika ka katika ka katika katika katika katika katika katika katika ka	,	⊃rr: One > _0 OReniove
			Add
	a a fan an a	30]	C Remove

• · · ·			
Page 6 of 6	2017-08-15 09:02:48 PDT	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Lee Ann R
D. If amending any other	information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additiona	(sheets, if nevessure)	
	and a second	a mandana Misana naimanda (a	
ያቶች የአስ ¹ ተቀ ⁴ ቸው - ምር መሻም ላቸው ምር ላ ግ አን በመሪ ውስ ተሰላቸው ያመታ በዚህ ተመረሰ በ	A Design and the second statement and the second state of second statement and second statements states a second as a second of second statements and statements and second statements a		
		,	
		۵۰ ، ۵۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰	
مىرىلەر يىرىنى بىرىكى ئۆكۈك ئىلىكى بەر بىرىنى بىرىكى بەر بىرىنىيە بىرىنىيە بىرىنىيە بىرىنىيە بىرىنىيە بىرىنىيە		an a	
		(optional)	
E. Effective dute, if other	than the date of filing:		
F. Effective date, if other (The effective date must be sp the date this document is file	than the date of filing: wife, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be m d by the Florids Department of State}	ore than 90 days after	
the date this document is file	than the date of filing: will, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and estimate be m d by the Florida Department of State} 2017	ore than 90 days after	
E. Effective date, if other (The effective date must be sp the date this document is file Dated <u>August 14</u>	d by the Florida Department of State)	ore than 90 days after	
the date this document is file	d by the Florida Department of State)	ore than 90 days after	
the date this document is file	d by the Florids Department of State) 2017 Signature of a seconder or authorized representative of a	ore than 90 days after	
the date this document is file	d by the Florids Department of State) 2017	ore than 90 days after	

. . . .

2117 AUG 15 A 8:59 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA Page 3 of 3 FILED Filing Fee: \$25.00

57 F

....